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Bad Neuenahr

N

1:100 1 2 3 4 5m

Stand 30.09.2019

Wohnung 3

2 Zimmer Wohnung

Diele

WC

Bad

Zimmer

Küche

Abstellraum

Essen/Wohnen

15,76 m2

Terrasse (14,02 m2 x 50%)

Wohnfläche gesamt 99,54 m2

Erdgeschoss

3,27 m2

7,29 m2

28,58 m2

6,57 m2

3,85 m2

27,21 m2

7,01 m2

Terrasse

WC

Bad

Diele

Küche

Essen/

Wohnen

Abstellr.

ZimmerGarten

50 4,45 2,01 1,825

4,4854,95

3,
64

1,
63

1,
88

5

2,
852,

65
6,

87
5

2,561,55

4,9251,375

1,50 3,45

2,
80

4,
12

5
2,

42
5

3,
24

6,
29

6,
87

5

3,40

Dusche
bodengleich

1:100 1234 5m

Stand 09.11.2018

€ 359.500,00

WOHNUNG 3
Erdgeschoss
2 Zimmer Wohnung
 

Diele 15,72 m2 
WC 3,47 m2 
Bad 7,37 m2 
Zimmer 28,58 m2 
Küche 6,57 m2

Abstellraum 3,85  m2

Essen/Wohnen 27,21  m2

Terrasse (14,02  m2  x 50%) 7,01  m2

Wohnfläche gesamt 99,78 m2
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